Item Ipro code Spec
Quantit
y
Location Manufacture Manufacture PN
28.03111-00
Reflow battery,3.3V、10uAh,130ohm,H=1.1MM，
D=3.8MM
FUJIDEN PAS311-VG1
28.03111-01
Reflow battery,3.3V、10uAh,130ohm,H=1.1MM，
D=3.8MM
SII XH311HG-IV07E
21.00102-00 Multilayer chip cap 0402 NPO 50V 1.2pF ±0.25pF EYANG C0402C0G1R2C500NT
21.00102-01 Multilayer chip cap 0402 NPO 50V 1.2pF ±0.25pF DARFON C1005NP0129CGT
21.00200-00 Multilayer chip cap 0402 NPO 50V 2.0pF ±0.25pF EYANG C0402C0G2R0C500NT
21.00200-01 Multilayer chip cap 0402 NPO 50V 2.0pF ±0.25pF DARFON C1005NP0209CGT
21.00202-00 Multilayer chip cap 0402 NPO 50V 2.2pF ±0.25pF EYANG C0402C0G2R2C500NT
21.00202-01 Multilayer chip cap 0402 NPO 50V 2.2pF ±0.25pF DARFON C1005NP0229CGT
21.00506-00 Multilayer chip cap 0402 NPO 50V 5.6pF ±0.25pF EYANG C0402C0G5R6C500NT
21.00506-01 Multilayer chip cap 0402 NPO 50V 5.6pF ±0.25pF DARFON C1005NP0569CGT
21.00608-00 Multilayer chip cap 0402 NPO 50V 6.8pF ±0.25pF EYANG C0402C0G6R8C500NT
21.00608-01 Multilayer chip cap 0402 NPO 50V 6.8pF ±0.25pF DARFON C1005NP0689CGT
21.01000-01 Multilayer chip cap 0402 NPO 50V 10pF ±5% EYANG C0402COG100J500NT
21.01000-00 Multilayer chip cap 0402 NPO 50V 10pF ±5% DARFON C1005NP0100JGT
21.01800-00 Multilayer chip cap 0402 NPO 50V 18pF ±5% EYANG C0402COG180J500NT
21.01800-01 Multilayer chip cap 0402 NPO 50V 18pF ±5% DARFON C1005NP0180JGT
21.02200-00 Multilayer chip cap 0402 NPO 50V 22pF ±5% EYANG C0402COG220J500NT
21.02200-01 Multilayer chip cap 0402 NPO 50V 22pF ±5% DARFON C1005NP0220JGT
21.00270-00 Multilayer chip cap 0402 NPO 50V 27pF ±5% EYANG C0402COG270J500NT
21.00270-01 Multilayer chip cap 0402 NPO 50V 27pF ±5% DARFON C1005NP0270JGT
21.04700-00 Multilayer chip cap 0402 NPO 50V 47pF ±5% EYANG C0402COG470J500NT
21.04700-01 Multilayer chip cap 0402 NPO 50V 47pF ±5% DARFON C1005NP0470JGT
6 C303,C305,C306,C424,C436,C452
11 6 C407,C418,C421,C458,C502,C510
5 6
C1231,C1241,C1242,C1243,C1244,C124
5
9 14
C101,C261,C263,C265,C266,C267,C268
,C276,C279,C280,C281,C434,C1200,C1
213
7 2 C1105 C1104
8 1 C1218
10
C402,C405,C406,C411,C416,C417,C419
,C420
1 C12303
6 2 C1220,C1221
1 1 B201
2 4 C1237,C1238,C1214,C1222
4 8
21.05600-00 Multilayer chip cap 0402 NPO 50V 56pF ±5% EYANG C0402COG560J500NT
21.05600-01 Multilayer chip cap 0402 NPO 50V 56pF ±5% DARFON C1005NP0560JGT
21.01010-00 Multilayer chip cap 0402 NPO 50V 100pF ±5% EYANG C0402COG101J500NT
21.01010-01 Multilayer chip cap 0402 NPO 50V 100pF ±5% DARFON C1005NP0101JGT
21.04710-00 Multilayer chip cap 0402 X5R 50V 470pF ±5% EYANG C0402COG471J500NT
21.04710-01 Multilayer chip cap 0402 X5R 50V 470pF ±5% DARFON C1005NP0471JGT
21.01020-00 Multilayer chip cap 0402 X7R 50V 1000pF ±5% EYANG C0402COG102J500NT
21.01020-01 Multilayer chip cap 0402 X7R 50V 1000pF ±10% DARFON C1005X7R102KGT
21.01030-00
Multilayer chip cap 0402 0.5mm X7R 25V 0.01uF ±
10%
EYANG C0402X7R103K250NT

24 1 C429
25 1 D201
28 1 J202
44 22.04720-01
Chip Inductor 4.7uH  +/-20% DCR=0.25ohm
Ir>1000mA 0.5mm 0805
1 L1207 mgfl MGFL2012F4R7MT-LF
45 24.00054-00 BAT54C 1 Q802 Panjit BAT54C
46 20.00000-00 Chip Resistor 0402 0.35mm 50V 1A 0ohm +5% 26
R105,R115,R219,R230,R233,R234,R237
,R240,R405,R406,L411,L412,R439,R44
0,R441,R442,R443,R601,R602,R1105,R
1200,R1210,R1211,R1220,R1221,R1222
YAGEO RC0402JR-070RL
47 20.00036-00 Chip Resistor 0805 0.5mm 150V 1/8W 0.36ohm ±1% 1 R232 YAGEO RL0805FR-7W0R36L
48 20.01600-00 Chip Resistor 0402 16ohm +5% 1 R802 YAGEO RC0402JR-0716RL
49 20.03300-00 Chip Resistor 0402 33ohm +5% 4 R224,R228,R229,R235 YAGEO RC0402JR-0733RL
50 20.04320-00 Chip Resistor 0402 43.2ohm ±1% 1 R231 YAGEO RC0402FR-0743R2L
51 20.05100-00 Chip Resistor 0402 51ohm +5% 2 R116,R225 YAGEO RC0402JR-0751RL
52 20.01010-00 Chip Resistor 0402 100ohm +5% 1 R1103 YAGEO RC0402JR-07100RL
53 20.05110-00 Chip Resistor 0402 510ohm +5% 2 R603,R606 YAGEO RC0402JR-07510RL
54 20.01020-00 Chip Resistor 0402 1Kohm +5% 3 R223,R608,R1104 YAGEO RC0402JR-071KL
55 20.01520-00 Chip Resistor 0402 1.5Kohm +5% 2 R604,R605 YAGEO RC0402JR-071K5L
56 20.01030-00 Chip Resistor 0402 10Kohm +5% 7
R801,R803,R1106,R1107,R1207,R1209,
R1216
YAGEO RC0402JR-0710KL
57 20.01530-00 Chip Resistor 0402 15Kohm +5% 1 R402 YAGEO RC0402JR-0715KL
58 20.05130-00 Chip Resistor 0402 51Kohm +5% 1 R1224 YAGEO RC0402JR-0751KL
59 20.01040-00 Chip Resistor 0402 100Kohm +5% 2 R1217,R1218 YAGEO RC0402JR-07100KL
60 20.02240-00 Chip Resistor 0402 220Kohm +5% 1 R220 YAGEO RC0402JR-07220KL
61 20.02840-00 Chip Resistor 0402 280Kohm +5% 1 R805 YAGEO RC0402JR-07280KL
62 20.01060-00 Chip Resistor 0402 10Mohm +5% 1 R221 YAGEO RC0402JR-0710ML
63 26.06820-00 SC6820 1 U101 Spreadtrum SC6820
24.00853-00 Charging MOS FAIRCHILD FDFMA2P853
24.02006-00 Charging MOS Willsemi WPM2006-6/TR
24.02701-00 Charging MOS AOS AON2701